MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. All other product
or service names are the property of their respective owners.
©Motorola, Inc. 2002.
6880309M86
intelligence everywhereTM
CARRY CASES, AUDIO ACCESSORIES, BATTERIES, CHARGERS, SERVICE AIDS
Item Number Description
Carry Cases

2505050L03 Transformer For Charger/Amp
Item Number Description
Service Aids
NYN1591 Software Programming Kit
NLN3548 Universal Programming Kit,
100 Volt
6881035B20 MINITOR IV Pager Programming
Software & Manual
NYN8355 MINITOR IV Pager
Programming Nest
Extended Warranty
R336AA 3 Year Express Maintenance
R522AA 5 Year Express Maintenance
SINGLE FREQUENCY SEL-CAL
Lowband Model w/ Std. Charger
33.000 - 36.995 A01KUS723833000
37.000 - 40.995 A01KUS723837000
41.000 - 44.995 A01KUS723841000
45.000 - 49.000 A01KUS723845000
VHF
143.000 - 150.995 A03KUS7238143000
151.000 - 158.995 A03KUS7238151000
159.000 - 166.995 A03KUS7238159000
167.000 - 174.000 A03KUS7238167000
UHF
406.000 - 413.995 A04KUS7238406000
414.000 - 421.995 A04KUS7238414000
422.000 - 430.000 A04KUS7238422000
450.000 - 457.995 A04KUS7238450000
458.000 - 463.995 A04KUS7238458000
464.000 - 469.995 A04KUS7238464000
470.000 - 475.995 A04KUS7238470000
476.000 - 481.995 A04KUS7238476000
482.000 - 487.995 A04KUS7238482000
488.000 - 493.995 A04KUS7238488000
494.000 - 499.995 A04KUS7238494000
500.000 - 505.995 A04KUS7238500000
506.000 - 512.000 A04KUS7238506000
DUAL FREQUENCY SEL-CAL
Lowband Model w/ Std. Charger
33.000 - 36.995 A01KUS723933000
37.000 - 40.995 A01KUS723937000
41.000 - 44.995 A01KUS723941000
45.000 - 49.000 A01KUS723945000
VHF
143.000 - 150.995 A03KUS7239143000
151.000 - 158.995 A03KUS7239151000
159.000 - 166.995 A03KUS7239159000
167.000 - 174.000 A03KUS7239167000
UHF
406.000 - 413.995 A04KUS7239406000
414.000 - 421.995 A04KUS7239414000
422.000 - 430.000 A04KUS7239422000
450.000 - 457.995 A04KUS7239450000
458.000 - 463.995 A04KUS7239458000
464.000 - 469.995 A04KUS7239464000
470.000 - 475.995 A04KUS7239470000
476.000 - 481.995 A04KUS7239476000
482.000 - 487.995 A04KUS7239482000
488.000 - 493.995 A04KUS7239488000
494.000 - 499.995 A04KUS7239494000
500.000 - 505.995 A04KUS7239500000
506.000 - 512.000 A04KUS7239506000
SINGLE FREQUENCY SEL-CAL WITH STORED VOICE
VHF Model w/ Std. Charger
143.000 - 150.995 A03KUS9238143000
151.000 - 158.995 A03KUS9238151000
159.000 - 166.995 A03KUS9238159000
167.000 - 174.000 A03KUS9238167000
UHF
406.000 - 413.995 A04KUS9238406000
414.000 - 421.995 A04KUS9238414000
422.000 - 430.000 A04KUS9238422000
450.000 - 457.995 A04KUS9238450000
458.000 - 463.995 A04KUS9238458000
464.000 - 469.995 A04KUS9238464000
470.000 - 475.995 A04KUS9238470000
476.000 - 481.995 A04KUS9238476000
482.000 - 487.995 A04KUS9238482000
488.000 - 493.995 A04KUS9238488000
494.000 - 499.995 A04KUS9238494000
500.000 - 505.995 A04KUS9238500000
506.000 - 512.000 A04KUS9238506000
DUAL FREQUENCY SEL-CAL WITH STORED VOICE
VHF Model w/ Std. Charger
143.000 - 150.995 A03KUS9239143000
151.000 - 158.995 A03KUS9239151000
159.000 - 166.995 A03KUS9239159000
167.000 - 174.000 A03KUS9239167000
UHF
406.000 - 413.995 A04KUS9239406000
414.000 - 421.995 A04KUS9239414000
422.000 - 430.000 A04KUS9239422000
450.000 - 457.995 A04KUS9239450000
458.000 - 463.995 A04KUS9239458000
464.000 - 470.000 A04KUS9239464000
470.000 - 475.995 A04KUS9239470000
476.000 - 481.995 A04KUS9239476000
482.000 - 487.995 A04KUS9239482000
488.000 - 493.995 A04KUS9239488000
494.000 - 499.995 A04KUS9239494000
500.000 - 505.995 A04KUS9239500000
506.000 - 512.000 A04KUS9239506000
Model w/ Charger Amp
A01KUS723833000AM
A01KUS723837000AM
A01KUS723841000AM